

UK Ingredients: Oligofructose syrup (oligofructose, water), low-fat cream cheese powder 10% (milk), milk protein, skimmed milk powder, sugar, humectant glycerine, glucose syrup, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, grated coconut 5.1%, inulin, gelatine (bovine), concentrated butter (milk), flavourings, emulsifier lecithins. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of wheat, almonds, cashew nuts, hazelnuts, soya and egg. **35g Skyr protein bar with a dark chocolate coating and grated coconut. Flavor: Coconut.** Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. **ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. IT Ingredienti:** Sciroppo di oligofruttosio (oligofruttosio, acqua), crema di formaggio magro in polvere 10% (latte), proteine del latte, latte scremato in polvere, zucchero, glicerina emulsionante, sciroppo di glucosio, pasta di cacao, burro di cacao, cacao grattugiato 5.1%, inulina, gelatina (bovina), burro concentrato (latte), aromi, emulsionante lecitina. Può contenere tracce di frumento, mandorle, anacardi, noccioline, soia e uova. **Barretta proteica con rivestimento di cioccolato fondente (16%). Sapore: Cocco.** Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro/Lotto-Nr.: vedere la stampa. Non utilizzare se la pellicola è aperta. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto. **GR Συστατικά:** Ολιγοφρουκτόζη σε σιρόπι (ολιγοφρουκτόζη, νερό), τυρί κρέμα σε σκόνη με χαμηλά λιπαρά 10%, ινουλίνη, ζελατίνη (βοοειδών), συμπυκνωμένο βούτυρο (γάλα), αρωματικές ύλες, γαλακτοματοποιητής λεκιθίνες. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σιταριού, αμυγδαλών, κάσιους, φουντουκιών, σόγιας και αυγών. **Ασπίρη μπάρα αυγού επικαλυμμένη με μαύρο σοκολάτα (16%). Γεύση: Καρόδο.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel: +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strvolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel: +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

Soft & Tasty

SKYR

Protein Bar

131 KCAL *

DARK CHOCOLATE

AS
all stars
21%
ProteinCoconut
Flavor

35 g

*pro Riegel entspricht 547kJ

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	35g
Energie/Energy	1562kJ/374kcal	547kJ/131kcal
Fett/Fat	14g	4,9g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	9,6g	3,4g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	34g	12g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	20g	7,1g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols	8,3g	2,9g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	20g	6,8g
Eiweiß/Protein	21g	7,4g
Salz/Salt	0,27g	0,09g

D Zutaten: Oligofruktosesirup (Oligofruktose, Wasser), Kühl und trocken aufbewahren, mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck.
Frischkäsepulver Magerstufe 10% (Milch), Milcheiweiß, Magermilchpulver, Zucker, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Glukosesirup, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Kokosraspel 5.1%, Inulin, Gelatine (Rind), Butterreinfett (Milch), Aromen, Emulgator Lecithine. Kann Spuren von Weizen, Mandeln, Cashewnüssen, Haselnüssen, Soja und Ei enthalten.

Eiweiß-Riegel mit Kokosraspeln, überzogen mit Zartbitterschokolade (16%). Geschmack: Kokos.

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 82378 • DE-Peißenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40



Abbildung symbolisch



Inhalt/
Content
perichthymeno
35g

e